TREK

MIEJSCE NAZWA ZESPOLtU TRASA NUMER IMIE NAZWISKO IMIE NAZWISKO START 51 MTB JROLKI 752/ META
1 NAPIER...ACZE OPEN 202 Pawet Gorczynski Bogusia Kecik 08:00:00 08:22:10 10:04:44 13:08:48 13:59:30
2 Jednoé¢ Planszewo OPEN 201 Pawet Degorski Krzysztof Gruhn 08:00:00 08:22:02 09:55:22 13:17:50 14:19:23
3 MROWKA & SCREAMU OPEN 204 Agata Dopierata Piotr Dopierata 08:00:00 08:23:40 10:04:32 13:41:06 14:41:01
4 EPO OPEN 208 Tomasz Kaczyriski Jakub Kaczyriski 08:00:00 08:23:15 09:54:13 13:37:50 14:50:50
5 Profesjonalna Nazwa Adventure Special Mosad Seal Team OPEN 207 |lacek Borucki Tomasz tyjak 08:00:00 | 08:25:30 | 10:25:30 | 15:06:24 | 16:44:28
6 Uciekinierzy z inkubatora OPEN 209 Szymon Kryger Dagmara Skommer 08:00:00 08:37:00 10:58:15 15:41:13 17:02:43
7 Over Limit OPEN 210 Anna Tyranowska Joanna Radomska-Trafas 08:00:00 08:45:10 11:08:34 15:46:38 17:26:05
8 Powoli i wolniej OPEN 206 Bartosz Spychaj Monika Grobelna 08:00:00 08:32:45 10:37:10 17:05:31 17:05:31
9 OPEN 205 Jan Popiotkiewicz Joanna Marzinek 08:00:00 08:39:12 10:58:36 17:38:28 17:43:52

Brzytwa Team

KARY

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
03:00:00
03:00:00

SUMA

05:59:30

06:19:23
06:41:01
06:50:50
08:44:28
09:02:43
09:26:05
12:05:31
12:43:52

UWAGI

Brak ZS
Brak ZS




